
   

Head of Year 10 – Mrs Lewis  
w.lewis@barnwell.herts.sch.uk  

Assistant Head of Year 10 – Mrs Shearer  
m.shearer@barnwell.herts.sch.uk   

Form  Form Tutor  Email  

10-  DL  Mrs Lennon d.lennon@barnwell.herts.sch.uk  

10-AMW  Mrs Miles-
Williams 

a.miles-
williams@barnwell.herts.sch.uk  

10 -DL  Mr Ledster d.ledster@barnwell.herts.sch.uk  

10 - HP  Miss 
Pritchard 

h.pritchard@barnwell.herts.sch.uk  

10-JEL Mrs J Elliott j.elliott@barnwell.herts.sch.uk 

10- PPE  Mrs Pellen p.pellen@barnwell.herts.sch.uk  

10 - RC  Ms Cozens r.cozens@barnwell.herts.sch.uk   

Year 10 – Key Staff  

Heads of Faculty  

Faculty  Head of Faculty  Email  Subjects in Faculty  

Social Services  Miss Pritchard  h.pritchard@barnwell.herts.sch.uk       Sociology & Health and  
Social Care  

English  Miss Evans  j.evans@barnwell.herts.sch.uk  English  

Humanities  Mr Smith  d.smith@barnwell.herts.sch.uk  Geography, History, RE and  
Ethics  

ICT  Mrs Maynard  j.maynard@barnwell.herts.sch.uk   ICT and Computer Science  

Maths  Ms Bowles  s.bowles@barnwell.herts.sch.uk   Maths & Business 

Languages  Mrs Casey  s.casey@barnwell.herts.sch.uk   French and German  

PE  Mrs Elliott  j.elliott@barnwell.herts.sch.uk   PE and Sports Studies  

Science  Mrs McCall  j.mccall@barnwell.herts.sch.uk   Science  

Creative Learning  Mr Ashter  a.ashter@barnwell.herts.sch.uk   
Art, Construction, Food,  

Graphics, Photography and  
Product Design  

Senior Staff  
Name  Area of Responsibility  Email  

Miss Townsend  Leadership and Management of Campus  m.townsend@barnwell.herts.sch.uk   

Mrs Collier  Attainment and Progress  k.collier@barnwell.herts.sch.uk   

Mr Launay  Attendance, Behaviour and Pastoral Care  a.launay@barnwell.herts.sch.uk   

Mrs Francis  Teaching and Learning   c.francis@barnwell.herts.sch.uk  

    

        

  
  

  

  

  

    

  

  

Form Tutor  
First point of call, they can direct  

you to:  

Head of  
Faculty  

For all  
learning  
issues  

Head of   
Year  

For all  
behaviour  

issues  


